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Edycja 1 - Jazda Indywidualna na czas kat. KOBIETY | MEZCZYZNI OPEN

418 PIERZYNOWSKI
371 STRAM

420 CZARNECKI
367 BRAULINSKI
382 MAJEWSKI
366 KOLAKOWSKI
396 KACZMAREK
393 JARZYNA

350 LEWANDOWICZ
369 SKOLIMOWSKI
377 TYSZECKI

376 SYDOR

402 WIESE

351 BOROWSKI
389 ZALEWSKI
500 KOSCIELNY
346 TRACZYK

380 GRON

381 HINC

386 WADECKI

368 CHMIELEWSKA
387 PROKOPIUK
342 BORUSINSKI
391 ROMANOWSKI
321 PASIAK

383 JARMOSZ

385 WADECKI

344 SZEREMETA
356 JAKUBOWSKI
379 KODYM

395 KOLINSKI

388 SAMSEL

392 KOWALSKI
485 SZOTA

399 WALCZAK

427 ROWICKI

374 ZALUCKA

397 BARTKOWSKI
358 NOWOMIEJSKI
362 JANOWSKA
345 WACHOWICZ
361 NIEDZIELSKI
398 BEBEN

357 LIPOWIECKI

LUKASZ
MAREK
PAWEL
MICHAL
TOMASZ
DARIUSZ
TOMASZ
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
ADAM
JAKUB
TOMASZ
ANNA
SEBASTIAN
ROBERT
PAWEL
LESZEK
TOMASZ
SEAWOMIR
BOGDAN
MAGDALENA
RADOStAW
PAWEL
KAROL
ANDRZEJ
MACIEJ
MIKOLAJ
PAWEL
PIOTR
PIOTR
MARIUSZ
ADAM
IRENEUSZ
WOJCIECH
MAREK
WIESLAW
PAULINA
KACPER
JAKIUB
EWA
DAWID
WOJCIECH
JAROStLAW
BOGUSLAW

OSKA WARSZAWA
STRAM BIKE FITTING-SERWIS
KK ZOLIBER

RETRO BIKE ACADEMY.PL
TWOJTRENERSPORTOWY/WKK
SPEED-BIKE

DANIELO TEAM

VINCI WHEELS

tYNA SEPOPOL

KK LEGIA 1928 - INTER CARS
MAYERSPORT BOKSERSKAUTOSERWIS
KK LEGIA 1928 - SUNRACE

RETRO BIKE AKADEMY.PL

KK LEGIA 1928 - SUNRACE
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
R-PRO CYCLING

KK LEGIA 1928 - SUNRACE
DAZAR OLIMPIC PIASECZNO

KK LEGIA 1928 - SUNRACE
METROBIKES.PL

POLSKI KLUB MTB

XBOX BIKE TEAM

CRZY RACING TEAM

MAYERSPORT BOKSERSKAUTOSERWIS
SUPERDROP BIKE TIME
MARATONCZYK.PL

CLEAR BIKE TEAM

KK LEGIA 1928 - INTER CARS
KK LEGIA 1928 - INTER CARS
WAWA BIKE TEAM

KK LEGIA 1928 - INTER CARS

CENTTY ONE
COMPAS BIKE TEAM

M30
M40
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
K30
M20
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
K40
M40
M50
M30
M20
M30
M16
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
K20
M16
M16
K40
M16
M40
M30
M50

00:13:07
00:13:17
00:13:18
00:13:27
00:13:29
00:13:30
00:13:46
00:13:49
00:14:03
00:14:05
00:14:19
00:14:25
00:14:54
00:14:55
00:14:56.61
00:14:56.72
00:15:03
00:15:09.90
00:15:09.99
00:15:11
00:15:16
00:15:20
00:15:21
00:15:39
00:15:43
00:15:47
00:15:55.46
00:15:55.91
00:16:04
00:16:10
00:16:22
00:16:29
00:16:32
00:16:39
00:16:43
00:16:52
00:16:53
00:17:06
00:17:20
00:17:22.30
00:17:22.41
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:19:16



45 343 DZIUBAK WOJCIECH ROZPEDZENI M50 00:19:20
46 347 SZYMBORSKA DOTA TCW K30 00:19:38
47 336 MATUSIK DOMINIK DAZAR OLIMPIC PIASECZNO M16 00:19:50



